
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Wyatt Golding 164 30 M 1 30-39 0:19:40.2 0:19:41.4 0:00:01.2 6:21/M

2 Erick Aguayo 2 24 M 1 20-29 0:20:43.7 0:20:46.5 0:00:02.7 6:41/M

3 Adrienne Salzwedel 99 30 F 1 30-39 0:21:04.5 0:21:04.6 0:00:00.1 6:48/M

4 Matt Preedy 114 48 M 1 40-49 0:21:08.1 0:21:08.9 0:00:00.8 6:49/M

5 Nick Brooke 15 22 M 2 20-29 0:21:54.8 0:21:56.2 0:00:01.4 7:04/M

6 Sean O'Connor 104 37 M 2 30-39 0:22:57.7 0:23:01.2 0:00:03.5 7:24/M

7 Adam Jayne-Jensen 66 29 M 3 20-29 0:22:59.6 0:23:11.5 0:00:11.8 7:25/M

8 Steven Shcrotzky 161 43 M 2 40-49 0:23:23.9 0:23:25.9 0:00:01.9 7:33/M

9 Rebecca Martin 94 32 F 2 30-39 0:23:30.6 0:23:31.2 0:00:00.6 7:35/M

10 Tom Kennedy 79 55 M 1 50-59 0:23:39.0 0:26:03.5 0:02:24.4 7:38/M

11 Aaron Donne 33 33 M 3 30-39 0:23:47.6 0:24:08.7 0:00:21.1 7:40/M

12 Eric Eddingy 177 54 M 2 50-59 0:24:14.2 0:24:17.3 0:00:03.1 7:49/M

13 Niki Reading 116 33 F 3 30-39 0:24:35.0 0:24:37.9 0:00:02.9 7:56/M

14 Kirsten Kenny 139 40 F 1 40-49 0:25:03.7 0:25:05.1 0:00:01.4 8:05/M

15 Ron Nation 178 50 M 3 50-59 0:25:06.3 0:25:09.7 0:00:03.3 8:06/M

16 Mitchell Barber 7 47 M 3 40-49 0:25:14.7 0:25:18.6 0:00:03.9 8:08/M

17 Ted Meak 176 45 M 4 40-49 0:25:21.2 0:25:38.1 0:00:16.9 8:11/M

18 Jeff Webb 180 44 M 5 40-49 0:25:22.6 0:25:25.3 0:00:02.7 8:11/M

19 Jordan Munro 179 32 M 4 30-39 0:25:37.8 0:25:50.5 0:00:12.6 8:16/M

20 Jonathan Grothe 43 11 M 1 1-13 0:25:56.8 0:25:57.4 0:00:00.6 8:22/M

21 David Feningsohn 183 43 M 6 40-49 0:26:08.3 0:26:09.7 0:00:01.4 8:26/M

22 Scott Schill 122 45 M 7 40-49 0:26:12.4 0:26:16.7 0:00:04.3 8:27/M

23 Michael Mager 92 51 M 4 50-59 0:26:18.3 0:26:37.5 0:00:19.2 8:29/M

24 Kelley O'Connor 103 41 F 2 40-49 0:26:24.0 0:26:28.7 0:00:04.7 8:31/M

25 Nicole Dankworth 26 28 F 1 20-29 0:26:26.8 0:26:29.2 0:00:02.4 8:32/M

26 Dawn Solomon 127 32 F 4 30-39 0:26:45.0 0:27:00.2 0:00:15.1 8:38/M

27 Casey Jeannot 166 36 F 5 30-39 0:26:58.0 0:27:00.9 0:00:02.8 8:42/M

28 Suzanne Jayne-Jensen 67 30 F 6 30-39 0:27:01.5 0:27:16.2 0:00:14.7 8:43/M

29 Jeff Long 87 0 M 1 0- 0 0:27:02.6 0:27:29.5 0:00:26.9 8:43/M

30 Nathan Grothe 44 45 M 8 40-49 0:27:04.9 0:27:10.3 0:00:05.3 8:44/M

31 Jennifer Clancy 21 0 F 1 0- 0 0:27:12.7 0:27:39.8 0:00:27.1 8:46/M

32 Aidan Preedy 113 13 M 2 1-13 0:27:20.9 0:27:21.5 0:00:00.6 8:49/M

33 Kim Johnson 72 41 F 3 40-49 0:27:31.5 0:27:41.2 0:00:09.7 8:53/M

34 Chad Warren 146 38 M 5 30-39 0:27:31.8 0:27:48.4 0:00:16.5 8:53/M

35 Frank Fetters 171 32 M 6 30-39 0:27:40.7 0:27:54.1 0:00:13.4 8:55/M

36 Dana Guy 172 34 F 7 30-39 0:27:41.8 0:27:44.1 0:00:02.2 8:56/M

37 Steve Berg 182 53 M 5 50-59 0:27:44.2 0:27:53.5 0:00:09.3 8:57/M

38 Erica Hewitt 53 41 F 4 40-49 0:28:14.6 0:28:19.9 0:00:05.3 9:06/M

39 John McKenney 96 36 M 7 30-39 0:28:37.5 0:28:42.2 0:00:04.7 9:14/M

40 Lindsay Morgan Tracy 141 40 F 5 40-49 0:28:55.6 0:29:40.2 0:00:44.5 9:20/M

41 Karisa MacLachlan 91 0 F 2 0- 0 0:29:17.5 0:29:19.9 0:00:02.4 9:27/M

42 Kathy Strange 134 41 F 6 40-49 0:29:22.6 0:29:42.3 0:00:19.6 9:28/M

43 Jennifer Haynes 185 39 F 8 30-39 0:29:26.6 0:29:30.5 0:00:03.9 9:30/M

44 Laurel Donkervoet 32 29 F 2 20-29 0:29:38.7 0:29:49.2 0:00:10.5 9:34/M

45 Kristen Jones 74 35 F 9 30-39 0:29:38.9 0:29:48.8 0:00:09.9 9:34/M

46 Megan McAlister 95 31 F 10 30-39 0:30:00.4 0:30:05.3 0:00:04.8 9:41/M

47 Frank Milburn 98 62 M 1 60-99 0:30:00.8 0:30:05.5 0:00:04.6 9:41/M

48 Christian Kincade 80 8 M 3 1-13 0:30:11.8 0:30:52.2 0:00:40.4 9:44/M

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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49 Ian Franks 40 35 M 8 30-39 0:30:15.3 0:30:15.3 9:45/M

50 Laurie Holman 58 52 F 1 50-59 0:30:19.1 0:30:59.5 0:00:40.4 9:47/M

51 Greg Plancich 111 25 M 4 20-29 0:30:21.1 0:30:34.7 0:00:13.6 9:47/M

52 Kevin Kincade 81 46 M 9 40-49 0:30:26.5 0:31:10.4 0:00:43.9 9:49/M

53 Alicia Chunn 20 38 F 11 30-39 0:30:28.0 0:30:38.9 0:00:10.9 9:50/M

54 Jordan Jarjour 62 34 M 9 30-39 0:30:46.1 0:30:52.3 0:00:06.1 9:55/M

55 Leo Jarjour 63 6 M 4 1-13 0:31:01.9 0:31:07.7 0:00:05.8 10:00/M

56 Jillian Sky-Tucker 126 37 F 12 30-39 0:31:18.6 0:31:41.2 0:00:22.6 10:06/M

57 Marianne Weber 149 41 F 7 40-49 0:31:24.7 0:31:31.1 0:00:06.4 10:08/M

58 Sofia Weber 150 9 F 1 1-13 0:31:24.8 0:31:31.2 0:00:06.4 10:08/M

59 Robin Kanev 75 42 F 8 40-49 0:31:33.8 0:31:58.2 0:00:24.4 10:11/M

60 Rachel Pody 112 42 F 9 40-49 0:31:34.0 0:31:58.1 0:00:24.1 10:11/M

61 Erica Speed 130 36 F 13 30-39 0:31:47.5 0:31:55.3 0:00:07.8 10:15/M

62 Bill Higbee 54 43 M 10 40-49 0:31:52.4 0:32:01.8 0:00:09.4 10:17/M

63 Chris White 151 39 M 10 30-39 0:31:55.5 0:32:11.2 0:00:15.6 10:18/M

64 Charise Addicks 1 38 F 14 30-39 0:32:01.8 0:32:10.6 0:00:08.7 10:20/M

65 Karen Tolle 140 50 F 2 50-59 0:32:07.6 0:32:32.7 0:00:25.1 10:22/M

66 Steven Tolle 181 54 M 6 50-59 0:32:07.6 0:32:32.5 0:00:24.8 10:22/M

67 Christa Parish 105 36 F 15 30-39 0:32:16.8 0:36:18.4 0:04:01.5 10:25/M

68 Jacqueline Kout 186 42 F 10 40-49 0:32:21.4 0:32:37.7 0:00:16.3 10:26/M

69 Colleen Stephens 133 38 F 16 30-39 0:32:22.5 0:32:37.1 0:00:14.6 10:26/M

70 Melissa Haugen 50 38 F 17 30-39 0:32:25.1 0:32:50.5 0:00:25.4 10:27/M

71 Rowan Preedy 115 9 M 5 1-13 0:32:51.5 0:32:51.5 10:36/M

72 Emily Petrucci 107 38 F 18 30-39 0:33:05.0 0:33:42.6 0:00:37.6 10:40/M

73 Eli Petrucci 106 2 M 6 1-13 0:33:05.1 0:33:42.5 0:00:37.4 10:40/M

74 Shaji Philip 109 32 M 11 30-39 0:33:09.6 0:33:50.7 0:00:41.1 10:42/M

75 Maria Philip 108 32 F 19 30-39 0:33:11.0 0:33:50.4 0:00:39.3 10:42/M

76 Eden Peak 162 42 F 11 40-49 0:33:29.1 0:33:43.7 0:00:14.6 10:48/M

77 Grace Houlihan 187 7 F 2 1-13 0:33:31.2 0:34:04.1 0:00:32.9 10:49/M

78 Stacy Houlihan 60 39 F 20 30-39 0:33:34.9 0:34:07.5 0:00:32.5 10:50/M

79 Marie Kennedy 78 50 F 3 50-59 0:33:35.5 0:34:10.1 0:00:34.6 10:50/M

80 Kevin Houlihan 59 41 M 11 40-49 0:33:35.8 0:34:08.3 0:00:32.5 10:50/M

81 Sasha Streitman 136 11 F 3 1-13 0:33:53.3 0:34:21.7 0:00:28.4 10:56/M

82 Marina Kosenko 83 28 F 3 20-29 0:34:10.5 0:34:32.3 0:00:21.7 11:01/M

83 Monster Brain 11 41 F 12 40-49 0:34:11.4 0:34:31.3 0:00:19.8 11:02/M

84 Kyle Sroka 131 26 M 5 20-29 0:34:17.6 0:37:00.2 0:02:42.6 11:04/M

85 Jessica Lee 85 45 F 13 40-49 0:34:33.1 0:34:42.2 0:00:09.1 11:09/M

86 Michelle Glassley 159 46 F 14 40-49 0:34:33.3 0:34:44.5 0:00:11.1 11:09/M

87 Massimo Tumini 144 41 M 12 40-49 0:34:35.1 0:37:27.9 0:02:52.7 11:09/M

88 Jayme Jenness 70 24 F 4 20-29 0:34:36.3 0:37:16.2 0:02:39.8 11:10/M

89 Lori Patrick 163 44 F 15 40-49 0:34:36.7 0:34:56.4 0:00:19.6 11:10/M

90 Cristin Gordon 42 34 F 21 30-39 0:34:42.1 0:34:54.7 0:00:12.6 11:12/M

91 Pamela Hayden 51 39 F 22 30-39 0:34:46.5 0:35:36.9 0:00:50.4 11:13/M

92 Margie Carrell 17 30 F 23 30-39 0:34:56.6 0:35:21.2 0:00:24.6 11:16/M

93 Alex Cline 22 45 M 13 40-49 0:34:57.4 0:35:11.2 0:00:13.8 11:16/M

94 Nicole Cline 23 34 F 24 30-39 0:34:57.8 0:35:11.2 0:00:13.4 11:16/M

95 Imelda Abrego 168 39 F 25 30-39 0:35:04.3 0:35:34.5 0:00:30.1 11:19/M

96 Darryll Wolf 154 44 M 14 40-49 0:35:12.9 0:35:52.3 0:00:39.3 11:21/M

97 Lorenzo Bocanegra 167 39 M 12 30-39 0:35:34.6 0:36:05.5 0:00:30.9 11:28/M

98 Jessie Labadie 84 30 F 26 30-39 0:35:48.8 0:36:20.7 0:00:31.9 11:33/M

99 Jonathan Szczur 138 37 M 13 30-39 0:35:49.8 0:36:21.3 0:00:31.5 11:33/M

100 Jennifer Gauyan 41 45 F 16 40-49 0:35:53.3 0:36:21.7 0:00:28.4 11:35/M

101 Chris Ragsdale 174 37 M 14 30-39 0:36:04.4 0:36:13.2 0:00:08.8 11:38/M

102 Caden Ragsdale 173 7 M 7 1-13 0:36:05.3 0:36:12.9 0:00:07.6 11:38/M
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103 Rachel Sorrels 129 35 F 27 30-39 0:36:13.6 0:36:44.5 0:00:30.9 11:41/M

104 Shannon Trelease 142 37 F 28 30-39 0:36:23.0 0:36:35.2 0:00:12.2 11:44/M

105 Leah Hammack 47 35 F 29 30-39 0:36:33.3 0:36:58.4 0:00:25.1 11:47/M

106 Kristi Keithly 77 0 F 3 0- 0 0:36:35.4 0:37:00.3 0:00:24.8 11:48/M

107 Stephen Gunter 46 37 M 15 30-39 0:36:40.1 0:36:55.7 0:00:15.6 11:50/M

108 Lakeisha Gunter 45 38 F 30 30-39 0:36:40.7 0:36:56.3 0:00:15.6 11:50/M

109 Melissa Maggione 184 32 F 31 30-39 0:36:57.0 0:37:06.5 0:00:09.5 11:55/M

110 Lesley Kinzner 82 41 F 17 40-49 0:37:00.8 0:37:19.4 0:00:18.6 11:56/M

111 Adelyn Martin 93 6 F 4 1-13 0:37:01.3 0:37:20.2 0:00:18.9 11:56/M

112 Frank Carta 170 37 M 16 30-39 0:37:03.2 0:37:14.1 0:00:10.9 11:57/M

113 Ruth Bowen 10 30 F 32 30-39 0:37:15.5 0:37:49.9 0:00:34.4 12:01/M

114 Hannah Schnelz 90 17 F 1 14-19 0:37:16.6 0:37:16.6 12:01/M

115 Dori Schnelz 160 49 F 18 40-49 0:37:16.7 0:37:16.7 12:01/M

116 Chris Hanson 48 50 F 4 50-59 0:37:18.7 0:37:47.1 0:00:28.4 12:02/M

117 Fe Lopez 89 35 F 33 30-39 0:37:18.8 0:37:38.2 0:00:19.4 12:02/M

118 Alicia Lopez 88 31 F 34 30-39 0:37:19.1 0:37:37.9 0:00:18.8 12:02/M

119 Meghan Hogan 57 45 F 19 40-49 0:37:20.2 0:37:47.4 0:00:27.1 12:03/M

120 Chris Gilbert 175 18 M 1 14-19 0:37:34.9 0:37:48.4 0:00:13.4 12:07/M

121 Kevin Morimoto 100 43 M 15 40-49 0:37:35.2 0:37:48.4 0:00:13.1 12:07/M

122 Mark Simon 124 43 M 16 40-49 0:37:35.3 0:37:47.7 0:00:12.3 12:07/M

123 Sara Carter 19 0 F 4 0- 0 0:37:35.7 0:37:45.8 0:00:10.1 12:07/M

124 Amy Delaney 28 37 F 35 30-39 0:37:36.6 0:37:48.2 0:00:11.6 12:08/M

125 Jeremy Rogers 118 36 M 17 30-39 0:37:46.1 0:40:39.2 0:02:53.1 12:11/M

126 Nathan Muller 102 8 M 8 1-13 0:37:50.4 0:38:20.3 0:00:29.8 12:12/M

127 Alan Muller 101 36 M 18 30-39 0:37:51.5 0:38:21.7 0:00:30.2 12:13/M

128 Brooke Collins 24 37 F 36 30-39 0:37:51.8 0:38:08.7 0:00:16.9 12:13/M

129 Cecie Streitman 135 47 F 20 40-49 0:38:06.7 0:38:33.5 0:00:26.7 12:17/M

130 Tamara Rossbach 119 42 F 21 40-49 0:38:12.4 0:38:43.2 0:00:30.8 12:19/M

131 Katherine Young 157 43 F 22 40-49 0:38:17.6 0:38:24.9 0:00:07.3 12:21/M

132 Mel Carson 18 43 M 17 40-49 0:38:32.6 0:43:30.3 0:04:57.6 12:26/M

133 Eric Weber 147 40 M 18 40-49 0:38:43.5 0:38:51.2 0:00:07.6 12:29/M

134 Malcolm Weber 148 5 M 9 1-13 0:38:44.8 0:38:51.4 0:00:06.6 12:30/M

135 Erin Donne 34 35 F 37 30-39 0:38:46.1 0:39:07.5 0:00:21.3 12:30/M

136 Joy Erickson 38 48 F 23 40-49 0:39:18.2 0:39:21.5 0:00:03.3 12:41/M

137 Michael Erickson 39 52 M 7 50-59 0:39:18.4 0:39:21.7 0:00:03.3 12:41/M

138 Christine Deppe 31 38 F 38 30-39 0:39:23.9 0:39:48.4 0:00:24.4 12:42/M

139 Heather Schulte 123 32 F 39 30-39 0:39:25.0 0:40:01.7 0:00:36.6 12:43/M

140 Kelli Bryant 16 45 F 24 40-49 0:39:28.8 0:39:46.4 0:00:17.5 12:44/M

141 Serena Streitman 137 14 F 2 14-19 0:39:38.3 0:40:04.2 0:00:25.9 12:47/M

142 Marianne Brooke 14 44 F 25 40-49 0:39:44.7 0:40:02.5 0:00:17.8 12:49/M

143 Shellea Allen 3 31 F 40 30-39 0:39:55.0 0:40:06.9 0:00:11.9 12:53/M

144 James Pike 110 52 M 8 50-59 0:40:22.2 0:40:31.9 0:00:09.7 13:01/M

145 Leigh Ann Johnson 73 36 F 41 30-39 0:40:58.5 0:41:05.3 0:00:06.8 13:13/M

146 Kristi James 61 42 F 26 40-49 0:41:12.0 0:44:03.5 0:02:51.5 13:17/M

147 Brenda Rogers 117 35 F 42 30-39 0:41:12.9 0:44:03.8 0:02:50.9 13:17/M

148 Jesse Salk 120 33 F 43 30-39 0:41:43.0 0:41:58.4 0:00:15.4 13:27/M

149 Zara Salk 121 7 F 5 1-13 0:41:43.3 0:41:58.4 0:00:15.1 13:27/M

150 Connie Wolf 153 37 F 44 30-39 0:41:43.9 0:42:22.7 0:00:38.7 13:27/M

151 Amanda Vogl 145 38 F 45 30-39 0:41:47.2 0:42:23.1 0:00:35.8 13:29/M

152 Christie Sims 125 47 F 27 40-49 0:42:19.1 0:42:45.5 0:00:26.3 13:39/M

153 Jeanne Higgins 55 44 F 28 40-49 0:42:19.6 0:42:45.5 0:00:25.9 13:39/M

154 Jeff Sorrels 128 39 M 19 30-39 0:43:08.4 0:43:39.5 0:00:31.1 13:55/M

155 Kristi Collins 25 45 F 29 40-49 0:44:56.0 0:45:12.7 0:00:16.7 14:30/M

156 Ashley Kay 76 30 F 46 30-39 0:46:19.1 0:46:49.5 0:00:30.4 14:56/M
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157 Janet Jenness 69 0 F 5 0- 0 0:46:50.1 0:47:39.7 0:00:49.5 15:06/M

158 Gary Delaney 29 52 M 9 50-59 0:47:12.0 0:47:35.4 0:00:23.4 15:14/M

159 Trina Delaney 30 40 F 30 40-49 0:47:12.6 0:47:34.8 0:00:22.1 15:14/M

160 Sarah McKenney 97 35 F 47 30-39 0:47:15.1 0:47:37.3 0:00:22.1 15:15/M

161 Faith Brewer 12 25 F 5 20-29 0:47:21.3 0:47:43.2 0:00:21.9 15:16/M

162 Joyce Brewer 13 54 F 5 50-59 0:47:21.5 0:47:43.5 0:00:21.9 15:16/M

163 Nathan Baker 6 35 M 20 30-39 0:48:46.3 0:49:12.3 0:00:25.9 15:44/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jennifer Clancy 21 0 10 0:27:12.7 0:27:39.8 0:00:27.1 8:46/M

2 Karisa MacLachlan 91 0 15 0:29:17.5 0:29:19.9 0:00:02.4 9:27/M

3 Kristi Keithly 77 0 58 0:36:35.4 0:37:00.3 0:00:24.8 11:48/M

4 Sara Carter 19 0 70 0:37:35.7 0:37:45.8 0:00:10.1 12:07/M

5 Janet Jenness 69 0 95 0:46:50.1 0:47:39.7 0:00:49.5 15:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Long 87 0 20 0:27:02.6 0:27:29.5 0:00:26.9 8:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sofia Weber 150 9 25 0:31:24.8 0:31:31.2 0:00:06.4 10:08/M

2 Grace Houlihan 187 7 38 0:33:31.2 0:34:04.1 0:00:32.9 10:49/M

3 Sasha Streitman 136 11 41 0:33:53.3 0:34:21.7 0:00:28.4 10:56/M

4 Adelyn Martin 93 6 62 0:37:01.3 0:37:20.2 0:00:18.9 11:56/M

5 Zara Salk 121 7 88 0:41:43.3 0:41:58.4 0:00:15.1 13:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jonathan Grothe 43 11 16 0:25:56.8 0:25:57.4 0:00:00.6 8:22/M

2 Aidan Preedy 113 13 22 0:27:20.9 0:27:21.5 0:00:00.6 8:49/M

3 Christian Kincade 80 8 28 0:30:11.8 0:30:52.2 0:00:40.4 9:44/M

4 Leo Jarjour 63 6 33 0:31:01.9 0:31:07.7 0:00:05.8 10:00/M

5 Rowan Preedy 115 9 37 0:32:51.5 0:32:51.5 10:36/M

6 Eli Petrucci 106 2 38 0:33:05.1 0:33:42.5 0:00:37.4 10:40/M

7 Caden Ragsdale 173 7 48 0:36:05.3 0:36:12.9 0:00:07.6 11:38/M

8 Nathan Muller 102 8 55 0:37:50.4 0:38:20.3 0:00:29.8 12:12/M

9 Malcolm Weber 148 5 59 0:38:44.8 0:38:51.4 0:00:06.6 12:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hannah Schnelz 90 17 64 0:37:16.6 0:37:16.6 12:01/M

2 Serena Streitman 137 14 81 0:39:38.3 0:40:04.2 0:00:25.9 12:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chris Gilbert 175 18 51 0:37:34.9 0:37:48.4 0:00:13.4 12:07/M

Male 13 and Under

Female 14 to 19

Male 14 to 19

Female Unknown Age

Male Unknown Age

Female 13 and Under

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Seattle Monster Dash 2014

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, October 25, 2014
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nicole Dankworth 26 28 6 0:26:26.8 0:26:29.2 0:00:02.4 8:32/M

2 Laurel Donkervoet 32 29 18 0:29:38.7 0:29:49.2 0:00:10.5 9:34/M

3 Marina Kosenko 83 28 42 0:34:10.5 0:34:32.3 0:00:21.7 11:01/M

4 Jayme Jenness 70 24 46 0:34:36.3 0:37:16.2 0:02:39.8 11:10/M

5 Faith Brewer 12 25 98 0:47:21.3 0:47:43.2 0:00:21.9 15:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Erick Aguayo 2 24 2 0:20:43.7 0:20:46.5 0:00:02.7 6:41/M

2 Nick Brooke 15 22 4 0:21:54.8 0:21:56.2 0:00:01.4 7:04/M

3 Adam Jayne-Jensen 66 29 6 0:22:59.6 0:23:11.5 0:00:11.8 7:25/M

4 Greg Plancich 111 25 30 0:30:21.1 0:30:34.7 0:00:13.6 9:47/M

5 Kyle Sroka 131 26 41 0:34:17.6 0:37:00.2 0:02:42.6 11:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Adrienne Salzwedel 99 30 1 0:21:04.5 0:21:04.6 0:00:00.1 6:48/M

2 Rebecca Martin 94 32 2 0:23:30.6 0:23:31.2 0:00:00.6 7:35/M

3 Niki Reading 116 33 3 0:24:35.0 0:24:37.9 0:00:02.9 7:56/M

4 Dawn Solomon 127 32 7 0:26:45.0 0:27:00.2 0:00:15.1 8:38/M

5 Casey Jeannot 166 36 8 0:26:58.0 0:27:00.9 0:00:02.8 8:42/M

6 Suzanne Jayne-Jensen 67 30 9 0:27:01.5 0:27:16.2 0:00:14.7 8:43/M

7 Dana Guy 172 34 12 0:27:41.8 0:27:44.1 0:00:02.2 8:56/M

8 Jennifer Haynes 185 39 17 0:29:26.6 0:29:30.5 0:00:03.9 9:30/M

9 Kristen Jones 74 35 19 0:29:38.9 0:29:48.8 0:00:09.9 9:34/M

10 Megan McAlister 95 31 20 0:30:00.4 0:30:05.3 0:00:04.8 9:41/M

11 Alicia Chunn 20 38 22 0:30:28.0 0:30:38.9 0:00:10.9 9:50/M

12 Jillian Sky-Tucker 126 37 23 0:31:18.6 0:31:41.2 0:00:22.6 10:06/M

13 Erica Speed 130 36 28 0:31:47.5 0:31:55.3 0:00:07.8 10:15/M

14 Charise Addicks 1 38 29 0:32:01.8 0:32:10.6 0:00:08.7 10:20/M

15 Christa Parish 105 36 31 0:32:16.8 0:36:18.4 0:04:01.5 10:25/M

16 Colleen Stephens 133 38 33 0:32:22.5 0:32:37.1 0:00:14.6 10:26/M

17 Melissa Haugen 50 38 34 0:32:25.1 0:32:50.5 0:00:25.4 10:27/M

18 Emily Petrucci 107 38 35 0:33:05.0 0:33:42.6 0:00:37.6 10:40/M

19 Maria Philip 108 32 36 0:33:11.0 0:33:50.4 0:00:39.3 10:42/M

20 Stacy Houlihan 60 39 39 0:33:34.9 0:34:07.5 0:00:32.5 10:50/M

21 Cristin Gordon 42 34 48 0:34:42.1 0:34:54.7 0:00:12.6 11:12/M

22 Pamela Hayden 51 39 49 0:34:46.5 0:35:36.9 0:00:50.4 11:13/M

23 Margie Carrell 17 30 50 0:34:56.6 0:35:21.2 0:00:24.6 11:16/M

24 Nicole Cline 23 34 51 0:34:57.8 0:35:11.2 0:00:13.4 11:16/M

25 Imelda Abrego 168 39 52 0:35:04.3 0:35:34.5 0:00:30.1 11:19/M

26 Jessie Labadie 84 30 53 0:35:48.8 0:36:20.7 0:00:31.9 11:33/M

27 Rachel Sorrels 129 35 55 0:36:13.6 0:36:44.5 0:00:30.9 11:41/M

28 Shannon Trelease 142 37 56 0:36:23.0 0:36:35.2 0:00:12.2 11:44/M

29 Leah Hammack 47 35 57 0:36:33.3 0:36:58.4 0:00:25.1 11:47/M

30 Lakeisha Gunter 45 38 59 0:36:40.7 0:36:56.3 0:00:15.6 11:50/M

31 Melissa Maggione 184 32 60 0:36:57.0 0:37:06.5 0:00:09.5 11:55/M

32 Ruth Bowen 10 30 63 0:37:15.5 0:37:49.9 0:00:34.4 12:01/M

Female 20 to 29

Male 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

33 Fe Lopez 89 35 67 0:37:18.8 0:37:38.2 0:00:19.4 12:02/M

34 Alicia Lopez 88 31 68 0:37:19.1 0:37:37.9 0:00:18.8 12:02/M

35 Amy Delaney 28 37 71 0:37:36.6 0:37:48.2 0:00:11.6 12:08/M

36 Brooke Collins 24 37 72 0:37:51.8 0:38:08.7 0:00:16.9 12:13/M

37 Erin Donne 34 35 76 0:38:46.1 0:39:07.5 0:00:21.3 12:30/M

38 Christine Deppe 31 38 78 0:39:23.9 0:39:48.4 0:00:24.4 12:42/M

39 Heather Schulte 123 32 79 0:39:25.0 0:40:01.7 0:00:36.6 12:43/M

40 Shellea Allen 3 31 83 0:39:55.0 0:40:06.9 0:00:11.9 12:53/M

41 Leigh Ann Johnson 73 36 84 0:40:58.5 0:41:05.3 0:00:06.8 13:13/M

42 Brenda Rogers 117 35 86 0:41:12.9 0:44:03.8 0:02:50.9 13:17/M

43 Jesse Salk 120 33 87 0:41:43.0 0:41:58.4 0:00:15.4 13:27/M

44 Connie Wolf 153 37 89 0:41:43.9 0:42:22.7 0:00:38.7 13:27/M

45 Amanda Vogl 145 38 90 0:41:47.2 0:42:23.1 0:00:35.8 13:29/M

46 Ashley Kay 76 30 94 0:46:19.1 0:46:49.5 0:00:30.4 14:56/M

47 Sarah McKenney 97 35 97 0:47:15.1 0:47:37.3 0:00:22.1 15:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Wyatt Golding 164 30 1 0:19:40.2 0:19:41.4 0:00:01.2 6:21/M

2 Sean O'Connor 104 37 5 0:22:57.7 0:23:01.2 0:00:03.5 7:24/M

3 Aaron Donne 33 33 9 0:23:47.6 0:24:08.7 0:00:21.1 7:40/M

4 Jordan Munro 179 32 15 0:25:37.8 0:25:50.5 0:00:12.6 8:16/M

5 Chad Warren 146 38 23 0:27:31.8 0:27:48.4 0:00:16.5 8:53/M

6 Frank Fetters 171 32 24 0:27:40.7 0:27:54.1 0:00:13.4 8:55/M

7 John McKenney 96 36 26 0:28:37.5 0:28:42.2 0:00:04.7 9:14/M

8 Ian Franks 40 35 29 0:30:15.3 0:30:15.3 9:45/M

9 Jordan Jarjour 62 34 32 0:30:46.1 0:30:52.3 0:00:06.1 9:55/M

10 Chris White 151 39 35 0:31:55.5 0:32:11.2 0:00:15.6 10:18/M

11 Shaji Philip 109 32 39 0:33:09.6 0:33:50.7 0:00:41.1 10:42/M

12 Lorenzo Bocanegra 167 39 45 0:35:34.6 0:36:05.5 0:00:30.9 11:28/M

13 Jonathan Szczur 138 37 46 0:35:49.8 0:36:21.3 0:00:31.5 11:33/M

14 Chris Ragsdale 174 37 47 0:36:04.4 0:36:13.2 0:00:08.8 11:38/M

15 Stephen Gunter 46 37 49 0:36:40.1 0:36:55.7 0:00:15.6 11:50/M

16 Frank Carta 170 37 50 0:37:03.2 0:37:14.1 0:00:10.9 11:57/M

17 Jeremy Rogers 118 36 54 0:37:46.1 0:40:39.2 0:02:53.1 12:11/M

18 Alan Muller 101 36 56 0:37:51.5 0:38:21.7 0:00:30.2 12:13/M

19 Jeff Sorrels 128 39 62 0:43:08.4 0:43:39.5 0:00:31.1 13:55/M

20 Nathan Baker 6 35 64 0:48:46.3 0:49:12.3 0:00:25.9 15:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kirsten Kenny 139 40 4 0:25:03.7 0:25:05.1 0:00:01.4 8:05/M

2 Kelley O'Connor 103 41 5 0:26:24.0 0:26:28.7 0:00:04.7 8:31/M

3 Kim Johnson 72 41 11 0:27:31.5 0:27:41.2 0:00:09.7 8:53/M

4 Erica Hewitt 53 41 13 0:28:14.6 0:28:19.9 0:00:05.3 9:06/M

5 Lindsay Morgan Tracy 141 40 14 0:28:55.6 0:29:40.2 0:00:44.5 9:20/M

6 Kathy Strange 134 41 16 0:29:22.6 0:29:42.3 0:00:19.6 9:28/M

7 Marianne Weber 149 41 24 0:31:24.7 0:31:31.1 0:00:06.4 10:08/M

8 Robin Kanev 75 42 26 0:31:33.8 0:31:58.2 0:00:24.4 10:11/M

9 Rachel Pody 112 42 27 0:31:34.0 0:31:58.1 0:00:24.1 10:11/M

10 Jacqueline Kout 186 42 32 0:32:21.4 0:32:37.7 0:00:16.3 10:26/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Eden Peak 162 42 37 0:33:29.1 0:33:43.7 0:00:14.6 10:48/M

12 Monster Brain 11 41 43 0:34:11.4 0:34:31.3 0:00:19.8 11:02/M

13 Jessica Lee 85 45 44 0:34:33.1 0:34:42.2 0:00:09.1 11:09/M

14 Michelle Glassley 159 46 45 0:34:33.3 0:34:44.5 0:00:11.1 11:09/M

15 Lori Patrick 163 44 47 0:34:36.7 0:34:56.4 0:00:19.6 11:10/M

16 Jennifer Gauyan 41 45 54 0:35:53.3 0:36:21.7 0:00:28.4 11:35/M

17 Lesley Kinzner 82 41 61 0:37:00.8 0:37:19.4 0:00:18.6 11:56/M

18 Dori Schnelz 160 49 65 0:37:16.7 0:37:16.7 12:01/M

19 Meghan Hogan 57 45 69 0:37:20.2 0:37:47.4 0:00:27.1 12:03/M

20 Cecie Streitman 135 47 73 0:38:06.7 0:38:33.5 0:00:26.7 12:17/M

21 Tamara Rossbach 119 42 74 0:38:12.4 0:38:43.2 0:00:30.8 12:19/M

22 Katherine Young 157 43 75 0:38:17.6 0:38:24.9 0:00:07.3 12:21/M

23 Joy Erickson 38 48 77 0:39:18.2 0:39:21.5 0:00:03.3 12:41/M

24 Kelli Bryant 16 45 80 0:39:28.8 0:39:46.4 0:00:17.5 12:44/M

25 Marianne Brooke 14 44 82 0:39:44.7 0:40:02.5 0:00:17.8 12:49/M

26 Kristi James 61 42 85 0:41:12.0 0:44:03.5 0:02:51.5 13:17/M

27 Christie Sims 125 47 91 0:42:19.1 0:42:45.5 0:00:26.3 13:39/M

28 Jeanne Higgins 55 44 92 0:42:19.6 0:42:45.5 0:00:25.9 13:39/M

29 Kristi Collins 25 45 93 0:44:56.0 0:45:12.7 0:00:16.7 14:30/M

30 Trina Delaney 30 40 96 0:47:12.6 0:47:34.8 0:00:22.1 15:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Matt Preedy 114 48 3 0:21:08.1 0:21:08.9 0:00:00.8 6:49/M

2 Steven Shcrotzky 161 43 7 0:23:23.9 0:23:25.9 0:00:01.9 7:33/M

3 Mitchell Barber 7 47 12 0:25:14.7 0:25:18.6 0:00:03.9 8:08/M

4 Ted Meak 176 45 13 0:25:21.2 0:25:38.1 0:00:16.9 8:11/M

5 Jeff Webb 180 44 14 0:25:22.6 0:25:25.3 0:00:02.7 8:11/M

6 David Feningsohn 183 43 17 0:26:08.3 0:26:09.7 0:00:01.4 8:26/M

7 Scott Schill 122 45 18 0:26:12.4 0:26:16.7 0:00:04.3 8:27/M

8 Nathan Grothe 44 45 21 0:27:04.9 0:27:10.3 0:00:05.3 8:44/M

9 Kevin Kincade 81 46 31 0:30:26.5 0:31:10.4 0:00:43.9 9:49/M

10 Bill Higbee 54 43 34 0:31:52.4 0:32:01.8 0:00:09.4 10:17/M

11 Kevin Houlihan 59 41 40 0:33:35.8 0:34:08.3 0:00:32.5 10:50/M

12 Massimo Tumini 144 41 42 0:34:35.1 0:37:27.9 0:02:52.7 11:09/M

13 Alex Cline 22 45 43 0:34:57.4 0:35:11.2 0:00:13.8 11:16/M

14 Darryll Wolf 154 44 44 0:35:12.9 0:35:52.3 0:00:39.3 11:21/M

15 Kevin Morimoto 100 43 52 0:37:35.2 0:37:48.4 0:00:13.1 12:07/M

16 Mark Simon 124 43 53 0:37:35.3 0:37:47.7 0:00:12.3 12:07/M

17 Mel Carson 18 43 57 0:38:32.6 0:43:30.3 0:04:57.6 12:26/M

18 Eric Weber 147 40 58 0:38:43.5 0:38:51.2 0:00:07.6 12:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laurie Holman 58 52 21 0:30:19.1 0:30:59.5 0:00:40.4 9:47/M

2 Karen Tolle 140 50 30 0:32:07.6 0:32:32.7 0:00:25.1 10:22/M

3 Marie Kennedy 78 50 40 0:33:35.5 0:34:10.1 0:00:34.6 10:50/M

4 Chris Hanson 48 50 66 0:37:18.7 0:37:47.1 0:00:28.4 12:02/M

5 Joyce Brewer 13 54 99 0:47:21.5 0:47:43.5 0:00:21.9 15:16/M

Female 50 to 59

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tom Kennedy 79 55 8 0:23:39.0 0:26:03.5 0:02:24.4 7:38/M

2 Eric Eddingy 177 54 10 0:24:14.2 0:24:17.3 0:00:03.1 7:49/M

3 Ron Nation 178 50 11 0:25:06.3 0:25:09.7 0:00:03.3 8:06/M

4 Michael Mager 92 51 19 0:26:18.3 0:26:37.5 0:00:19.2 8:29/M

5 Steve Berg 182 53 25 0:27:44.2 0:27:53.5 0:00:09.3 8:57/M

6 Steven Tolle 181 54 36 0:32:07.6 0:32:32.5 0:00:24.8 10:22/M

7 Michael Erickson 39 52 60 0:39:18.4 0:39:21.7 0:00:03.3 12:41/M

8 James Pike 110 52 61 0:40:22.2 0:40:31.9 0:00:09.7 13:01/M

9 Gary Delaney 29 52 63 0:47:12.0 0:47:35.4 0:00:23.4 15:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Frank Milburn 98 62 27 0:30:00.8 0:30:05.5 0:00:04.6 9:41/M

*Overall place within gender.

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and Over
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